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set lunch | FEEE



MENU A

v Vegan option available A A ZEF

Healthy and Vegan Set Lunch | & & | &5 £

APPETISERS 5H 2

The Lounge Garden Saladv
Hydroponic lettuce, cherry tomatoes
Cucumber, balsamic dressing

The Lounge HE W&

KHESR - EEEM

5 » BEAFIRET

MAIN COURSES F 3

Grilled Spring Chicken Breast

Spicy potato wedges, ratatouilles, gravy

NEREW
EREA  EXAT - Bt

Grilled Rib Eye of Beef
Duchess potatoes, asparagus
Garlic jus

N4+ ERERH

ZTHREEE BB mEET

DESSERTS & &

Select your favourite dessert
from the vitrine

REHEEEMA

=

2

Local Farm Vegetable Daily Soupv
i BIZ B RS

Pan-fried Sea Bream Fillet or
Poached zucchini, new potatoes =
Basil cream sauce

ERUBE AN

RRZAN - B BHZHROT
Classic Spaghetti Pomodorov

Aged Parmesan cheese

BHHEME AN
REBFESL

Seasonal Fruit Platterv
RSHED S

Coffee, Tea or Herbal Infusion MIBE + XHEES

HKD218 per person / BB ¥ 218 5T

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
MEHEMRNERHRE  FEARBEEBEEN - IEEBEHUEBHELESM—REE -



snacks | M&E



Snacks | N

Charcuterie 150
Aged prosciutto, melon

R

BAFEEZA - ENR

Ceasar Salad 180

Romaine lettuce, bacon, croutons,
parmesan cheese

add grilled chicken / grilled tiger prawn / plus %1030/ 60/ 60
smoked salmon

SVHbE

EFEX - EFR - -AEN BEEZTL

INININEER [ R | BE=XA

The Lounge Garden Salad 130

Local lettuce leaves, cucumber,
cherry tomatoes, balsamic dressing

The lounge HED#E
A ERE - FN - BEEM - EAFIREET

Clam Chowder 110
Potato, celery, onion, carrot, clam

BiTRRAS

EF-AAFFE HE BA

Buffalo Mozzarella Sandwich 140
Basil, tomato, olive tapanade, ciabatta

KEPWZLE=3CA

EY - B HEBE  EXFEE

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
MEHEMRNERHRE  FEARBEMEEEN - IEEBHEBHELESM—REE -



The Lounge Club Sandwich 180

Smoked turkey, Canadian bacon, egg, cucumber, tomato,
lettuce, white toast

The Lounge A E=30A

B MEXEAR BHE -FN B 44X - aEEZ L

Prawn Burger 170
Arugula, avocado, tomato ciabatta
HIREES
SR~ FHR - BIIEANEE

160
Corn Beef Hamburger
Texas-style brisket, balsamic caramelised onion, raclette cheese
+REEE
EMNFRA - REERFE - w2t

Rigatoni Pasta 170
Fresh prawns, cottage cheese, fresh basil tomato sauce

B

Bip - FES LT - FEESHFIT

Crab and Shrimp Cakes 170
Mango tomato salsa, Thai spicy mayonnaise
IR EE P Bt

BEEME  RAEREEE

Roast Duck Spring Rolls 70
Sweet and sour sauce

BERES

FHERT

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
MEHEMRNERHRE  FEARBEMEEEN - IEEBHEBHELESM—REE -



Sheng Jian Bao 120
Shanghai-style seared pork buns, black vinegar, ginger

HRIE

PEXAERE - Bl E4

Wonton Noodles 170
Egg noodles, shrimp dumplings, supreme soup

FEERM

B RES - L5

Vietnamese Beef Noodle Soup “Pho Bo” 150
Sliced marbled beef, beef balls, bean sprouts,

flat noodles, beef broth

M4 RE0

JB4RRF 40 |BEF UH - FRS

Char Kway Teow 185
Flat noodles, shrimps, fish cakes, preserved sausage,

egg, barbecued pork

EMYRT

B Bh B BE - XUE

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
MEHEMRYERBRE  BFEARBEMEBEEN - IEEBHLUEBHELESM—REE -



Sweets | #m

Pastry from the Vitrine 62
BEGHEREMA

Fresh Fruit Platter 75
R Pt

Strawberry Coupe 75

Champagne jelly, butter crumbs, vanilla ice cream, berry coulis
T ZER A
BREWEE - faith EREER BE5RE

Choices of Ice Cream (two scoops) 110
Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, coffee

HREER (WIR)
ERE ~ TZEEH KRG - Wk

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
MEHEMRNERHRE  FEARBEMEBEEN - IEEBHEBHELESM—REE -



Afternoon Tea Set | T %

From 2:30 to 5:30 p.m. N4 2 5 30 2 & 5 BF 30 o 1 fE

Foie Gras Mousse with Figs Jam
BRS#HETERE

Salami, Cream Cheese Apricot Roulade

Smoked Salmon, Creme Fraiche, lkura
EE=VRA  2XBER = XAN

Daily Special Sandwich
BHABE=XA

Baked Abalone and Chicken Pastry
15 B £ 2 A R

Chestnut Meringue Cake
RFERER

Pumpkin Cheesecake

Pistachio Chocolate Cake

B RK G N ER

Cassis Mousse
2 ¥ &4

Yuzu Tart
M

Fresh Baked Scone
Fruit jam, Devonshire clotted cream
i R SRR B

Coffee, Tea or Herbal Infusions M GF + 72 & & %%

HKD198 per person

FUBE 198 T

HKD378 per two persons

M1 78 W 378 T

Additional HKD65 per glass of sparkling wine
REAESE SXZNEB 65T

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
MEHEMRNERHRE  FEARBEMEEEN - IEEBHEBHELESM—REE -



tea and coffee | % & mn sk



Tea and Herbal Infusions | EREEZ

Green Tea ## %

Early Spring Longjing
MATEH

Imperial Oolong
Jasmine

Bh

Silver Moon

iR AR

Tie Guan Yin

Red Tea and Black Tea fIXREBX
Alphonso Mango

EETR

Darjeeling

RABAK

Earl Grey chocolate
BHREL=D

English Breakfast
REEEXR

French Earl Grey
EXNAEXR

Puer

Aged Pu’er 15 Years
THEFRFEE

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
FEEBHEBHELESM—REE -

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

80



Herbal Infusions and Fruit Tea EERXRER
Bain de Roses

ERHH

Chamomile

H%

Ginseng Oolong

AS R

Lavender Chamomile Green Tea
ENREH®HZX

Love Me

ER

Moroccan Mint

& B E

Passion Fruit

BER

Rosy Jasmine

BRBER

Strawberry

T2

Sweet Memories

B

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
FEEBHEBHELESM—REE -

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62



Coffee | MIGE

Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee
Oh BB ~ EK oA RS [ oo sk

Cappuccino, Caffe Latte, Espresso, Mocha

Caffe Macchiato

BAFIARMWIGE - S BWIGE ~ ERWIGE « 5k o U0 gk

55 77 o W BF

Blue Mountain
BE | 1) mn gk

Specialty Coffee ¥& & W HF

The Lounge Harmony
The Lounge 45 Uil Bk

Bailey’s Coffee
B R EH % o0 sk
Irish Coffee

% T 8 U0 1Ok

Royal Coffee
£ ZE gk

Jamaican Coffee
oF & i gk

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

FEBEOUBHRHELASN—REE -

62

62

148

68

90

90

90

90



beverages | &k &



Cocktails | ZRE

Blueberry Pu’er

Vodka, fresh blueberry, pu’er tea, cream de cassis

Chrysanth Blossom

Rum, drambuie, chrysanthemum tea, apple juice, syrup

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, fresh lime juice

Martini
Gin or Vodka, dry vermouth, olive

Manhattan
Whisky, sweet vermouth, bitters

Negroni
Gin, vermouth, campari

Old Fashion
Whisky, bitters, lemon peel

Rosy Bubbles
Rum, rosy jasmine tea, lime juice, egg white
Grenadine, rose syrup, soda water

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, lemon juice, syrup

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

FEBEOUBHRHELASN—REE -

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88



Wine | &8

glass #ff bottle i

Champagne and Sparkling Wine EE R & & S8

Zonin Prosecco Brut NV, Italy 108 540
Lanson Black Label Brut NV 168 840
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut NV 1080
Dom Pérignon Brut 2004 2650
Rosé Champagne BB & 18

Lanson Rosé Label NV 1180

White B & & &

Chardonnay, Brand’s Laira, Australia 90 450
Riesling, Domaine Paul Blanck, France 105 525
Sauvignon Blanc, Mahi, New Zealand 108 540
Chablis, Domaine William Fevre, France 115 575

Red AL & E

Cabernet Sauvignon, Brand’s Laira, Australia 90 450
Bourgogne, Domaine Faiveley, France 108 540
Moulin d’Issan, France 105 525
Syrah, Ramey, Sonoma Coast USA 115 575

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
FEEBHEBHELESM—REE -



Non-alcoholic Beverages | #E BB M

Fresh Juices R T
Watermelon, grapefruit, orange, apple, mango

A A R AR TR

Chilled Juices R T
Tomato, pineapple

Fhn - K

Non-alcoholic Cocktails £ 5 % 28
Ray of Sunshine
Orange juice, pineapple juice, cranberry juice, lime cordial

Virgin Colada
Pineapple juice, coconut milk, syrup

Still Water &5 5% R K
Evian (330ml)
FRE

Evian (750ml)
FRE

Sparkling Water & /5 7& R 7k
Perrier (330ml)
EEE R

Badoit (750ml)
R EDK %

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
FEEBHEBHELESM—REE -

75

70

78

78

55
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78



Soft Drinks /57K

Coca Cola, Coke Light, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer, Soda Water, Tonic Water
AOA& - @50)% - TRIL S BE . EHAK

ETEE - fRITK S BAK

Refreshers /& TR &%
Iced Chrysanthemum Tea
RHTE SR

lced Lemon Tea

IRIEZ S

Iced Oolong Tea

Homemade Lemonade

B RREEEK

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
FEEBHEBBHELESM—REE -

58

62

62

62

62



Beer and Cider | BE R RiE

Draught Beer 4 8 half pint ¥ @B pint —m B
Asahi 65 90
bottle i
Sapporo, Japan 75
Somersby Apple Cider, Sweden 75
Tsing Tao, China 75
Hitachino Nest, Japan (White Ale) 75
Erdinger, Germany 78
Erdinger Dunkel, Germany (Dark) 78

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
FEEBHEBBHELESM—REE -



Spirits | ZUH

Whisky B + =
Scotch EF &

Ballantine’s 12 Years
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Royal Salute 21 Years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Single Malt E—%F %
Bowmore 12 Years

Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenmorangie The Original
Balvenie DoubleWood 12 Years
Macallan 12 Years
Glenmorangie 18 Years

Bourbon, Irish, Canadian, Japanese
BE 2R WMEX-BF
Canadian Club

Early Times

Jack Daniel’s

John Jameson

Taketsuru Pure Malt

Yoichi Single Malt 10 Years

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

FEEBHEBBHELESM—REE -

glass #F

98

98

98
178
238
260

98

98

98
118
128
210

98
98
98
98
118
168

bottle i

1180
1180
1180
2680
3380
3500

1180
1180
1180
1680
1880
2850

1180
1180
1180
1180
1680
2680



Cognac H i ith

Remy Martin V.S.0.P.

Hennessy V.S.0.P.
Hennessy X.0.
Martell Cordon Bleu
Remy Martin X.0.

Vodka 1A 4% 0

Absolut
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Gin BB

Bombay Sapphire
HendricK’s
Tanqueray

Le Tribute

Rum 8

Myer’s

Sherry and Port & F58 & 48

Bristol Cream Sherry
Tio Pepe Dry Sherry

Dow’s 10 Years Tawny Port

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
FEEBHEBBHELESM—REE -

glass #F
110
110
305
305
305

95
110
118

98
98
98

138

95

95
95
110

bottle 3
1700
1700
3600
3600
3600

1180
1580
1580

1280
1280
1280

2080

1180



